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762 Daniela
767 Carolina
769 Irene
764 Lucia
761 Abril
763 Martina
766 Naiara
765 Adriana
781 June
771 Daniela
777 Vega
783 Maria
770 Carla
775 Nerea
768 Lucia
779 Jara
784 Mar
774 Silvia
772 Gisela
773 Adriana
782 Carla
778 Paula
776 Zaida
780 Ane

Baez Gonzalez
Casares Abad
Garcia Crespo
Sanchez-montafiez Fernandez
Roma Sala

Pellicer Binefar
Gumbau Rubio
Rodriguez Vazquez
Aramburu Arregi
Arauz Jimenez
Albares De Anta
Mestre Puig
Bolado Ibafiez
Lopez Villalba
Cerezo Vazquez
Portero Val
Miralles Moreno
Simon Velasco
Lopez Lopez
Gonzalez Montes
Vicente Marco
Rincon Gonzalez
Ramirez Araque
Zubeldia Pefiagarikano

Club

C.C. AXIAL BIKE

FEDERACIO CICLISME COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
ACTRION TEAM

EMEDOCE C.D.E.

PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM

BIKING POINT, CLUB CICLISTA

FEDERACIO CICLISME COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
FASTER WEAR TEAM, CD

ZU-K / LIMOUSIN

UVES BIKES C.C.

FEDERACION DE CICLISMO DE CASTILLA Y LEON
FEDERACIO CICLISME COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
C.D. TRIDAN

SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES

ACADEMIA CICLISTA C.D.E.

HUESCA LA MAGIA

FEDERACIO CICLISME COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
FEDERACION DE CICLISMO DE CASTILLA Y LEON
MTB ILARCURIS, C.D.E.

MTB TORRELAVEGA

HUESCA LA MAGIA

FEDERACION DE CICLISMO DE CASTILLA Y LEON
MTB ILARCURIS, C.D.E.

JRG NORCLAMP OTXE

Categoria

CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM

Zara

AYUNTAMIENTO

Vuelta 1
0:18:45
0:18:18
0:18:50
0:18:58
0:19:50
0:18:57

0:19:59

== GOBIERNO
==DE ARAGON

%

goza

Meta
0:37:04
0:37:11
0:37:45
0:38:23
0:39:25
0:40:20
0:40:22
0:40:51
0:41:15
0:41:25
0:41:29
0:42:16
0:42:16
0:42:57
0:43:12
0:43:26
0:43:39
0:43:42
0:43:59
0:44:11
0:46:10
0:46:19
0:56:14
DNF



